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clause. ________________ ____. DATED: JULY 7, 2021 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of STAFF'S THIRD SET OF 

INTERROGATORIES TO FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY (NOS. 18 - 19) has been 

served by electronic mail to the following this 7th day of July, 2021: 

James Beasley/I . Jeffry Wahlen/ 
M.Means 
Ausley Law Firm 
Post Office Box 391 
Tallahassee, Florida 32302 
jbeasley@ausley.com 
jwahlen@ausley.com 
mmeans@ausley.com 

Matthew R. Bernier 
Duke Energy Florida 
106 East College A venue, Suite 800 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
matthew.bernier@duke-energy.com 
FLRegulatoryLegal@duke-energy.com 

Dianne M. Triplett 
Duke Energy Florida 
299 First Avenue North 
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701 
Dianne. trip lett@duke-energy.com 

Jon C. Moyle, Jr./ Karen A. Putnal 
Moyle Law Firm, P.A. 
118 North Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
jmoyle@moylelaw.com 
kputnal@moylelaw.com 
mqualls@moylelaw.com 

Jason A. Higginbotham 
Christopher T. Wright 
Florida Power & Light Company 
700 Universe Boulevard 
Juno Beach, FL 33408-0420 
christopher.wright@fpl.com 
jason.higginbotham@fpl.com 

Mike Cassel 
Florida Public Utilities Company 
208 Wildlight Ave. 
Yulee, FL 32097 
mcassel@fpuc.com 

Mark Bubriski 
Gulf Power Company 
134 W. Jefferson St. 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
mark.bubriski@nexteraenergy.com 

Russell A. Badders 
Gulf Power Company 
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Pensacola, FL 32520 
Russell. badders@nexteraenergy.com 
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Kenneth A. Hoffman 
Florida Power & Light Company 
134 W. Jefferson Street 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
kenneth.hoffman@fpl.com  

James W. Brew/Laura W. Baker 
Stone Law Firm 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street 
NW Suite 800 West 
Washington, DC 20007 
jbrew@smxblaw.com 
lwb@smxblaw.com 
 

Richard Gentry/Patricia A. Christensen 
S. Morse/ A. Pirrello/ 
C. Rehwinkel 
Office of Public Counsel 
111 W. Madison Street, Room 812 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 
Gentry.richard@leg.state.fl.us 
Christensen.patty@leg.state.fl.us 
Morse.stephanie@leg.state.fl.us 
pirrello.anastacia@leg.state.fl.us 
Rehwinkel.charles@leg.state.fl.us 
 

Ms. Paula K. Brown 
Tampa Electric Company 
Post Office Box 111 
Tampa, Florida 33601 
regdept@tecoenergy.com 
 
Stephanie U. Eaton 
Spilman Law Firm 
110 Oakwood Dr., Suite 500 
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 
seaton@spilmanlaw.com 
 

James W. Brew/Laura W. Baker 
Stone Law Firm 
1025 Thomas Jefferson Street 
NW Suite 800 West 
Washington, DC 20007 
jbrew@smxblaw.com 
lwb@smxblaw.com 
 

Barry A. Naum 
Spilman Law Firm 
1100 Bent Creek Boulevard 
Suite 101 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
bnaum@spilmanlaw.com 

 

 

/s/ Margo A. DuVal 
MARGO A. DUVAL 
Senior Attorney, Office of the General Counsel 
 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
(850) 413-6199 
mduval@psc.state.fl.us  
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